FAMILY OF THE MONTH

November 2025

This month's winner:

Jurisdiction

Council Number

Nominee Name

Alabama

764

Miguel Sanchez

Alabama Council Participation | @TE

8696
9550
4083
3986
11672
764
11480
10232
10354
10064

Knights of Columbus

of the Month

e

Faith in Action

Incomplete Form Submissions

None




